
County 
 School Attendance 

Officer's Name
Email Phone Numbers   Cell  

Adams Jones, Jacqueline jljones@mdk12.org 601-445-4490 601-443-7542

Alcorn   Michelle  Doran mdoran@mdek12.org 662-287-5630  662-808-1244 

Alcorn  John Luke  Trimble jtrimble@mdek12.org 662-396-9998 

Amite Flippin, Deece. decarter@mdek12.org 601-657-5666

Attala  Tracy  Erving terving@mdek12.org 662-289-8763  662-792-6408 

Benton  Courtni Loftin cloftin@mdek12.org 662-224-6252 

Bolivar Jacqueline McNeal-Lewis jmcneal@mdek12.org 662- 843-6396

Bolivar Tarsha Smith tsmith@mdek12.org 662-843-6396

Calhoun  Annie Powell Williams apwilliams@mdek12.org 662-412-3115  662-927-1766 

Carroll  Janeisha Sanders-Lewis sandersj@mdek12.org 662-237-6200  662-404-0748 

Chickasaw  Cynthia  Autry cautry@mdek12.org 662-456-9521 

Choctaw  Angelia  Ashford aashford@mdek12.org 662-547-7079  662-418-2748 

Claiborne Angelia Buck acbuck@mdek12.org 601- 437-5289 601-835-8195

Clarke Mayers, Santana smayers@mdek12.org
601-776-1052 ext 

1013
601-938-6278

Clay  Kwamarcus Stevenson kstevenson@mdek12.org 662-494-2284  662-710-8584 

Coahoma  Shelia  Jenkins sjenkins@mdek12.org 662-624-3010  662-934-9187 

Copiah Jacqueline L. Jones decarter@mdek12.org 601-894-3909

Covington Smith, Cassandra casmith@mdek12.org 601-765-4841 228-990-9656

Desoto  Alan  Bullock abullock@mdek12.org 662-342-2330  662-209-8414 

Desoto 
Iesha  Dampier

idampier@mdek12.org
662-393-9300  ext 

1025
662-404-1915 

Desoto 
Gwen  McClure-Pitts

gmcclure@mdek12.org 662-781-1135 ext 4 662-812-1676 

Desoto 
Ragan  Shipp

rshipp@mdek12.org
662-895-4610 ext 

130
662-812-1486 

Desoto  Bridgette  West bwest@mdek12.org 662-912-1300  662-404-0670 

Desoto  Winfield  Woolfolk wwoolfolk@mdek12.org 662-209-0908 

Forrest Adams, Taqunna tadams@mdek12.org 601-545-8365

Forrest Watts, Felicia fwatts@mdek12.org 601-583-0960 601-270-0921

Forrest Fowler, Tammy tfowler@mdek12.org 601-584-6301

Franklin Lane, Monica mlane@mdek12.org 601-384-5713

George Davis, Tim tdavis@mdek12.org 601-530-2492

Greene Rounsville, Courtney crounsville@mdek12.org 601-394-2525 601-508-0152
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Grenada  Shemekia sshemekia@mdek12.org 662-809-4366 

Hancock Thigpen, Susan sthigpen@mdek12.org 228-466-4166

Harrison Pietrangelo, Alison apietrangelo@mdek12.org 228-865-4708 228-236-4324

Harrison Bartholomew, Crystal cbartholomew@mdek12.org 228-435-7698 228-234-6436

Harrison Holmes, Conzuella czwilliams@mdek12.org 228-867-6125 228-860-9178

Harrison Weary, Tequirra tweary@mdek12.org 228-865-4426 228-217-7472

Hinds Bessie Coleman bcoleman@mdek12.org 601-960-5327 601-209-1464

Hinds Patriaun Griffin pgriffin@mdek12.org 601-359-3032

Hinds Reggie Jackson rejackson@mdek12.org 601-987-8360 601-405-5899

Hinds Porsha Jordan pjordan@mdek12.org 601-359-3978

Hinds Kimberly Sims ksims@mdek12.org 601-960-2773

Holmes Jeanette Neal jneal@mdek12.org 662-834-2175 662-764-0360

Humphreys Akela Barnes abarnes@mdek12.org 601-938-9353

Itawamba  Marshal  Williams mwilliams@mdek12.org 662-687-2798

Jackson Anderson, Teresa tanderson@mdek12.org 228-769-1241 228-234-6434

Jackson Dotson, Eric edotson@mdek12.org 228-285-5012

Jackson Rogers, Cassie crogers@mdek12.org 228-522-8798 228-218-5309

Jasper Bolden, Barbara A bbolden@mdek12.org 601-764-4753 601-664-8736

Jeff Davis Drummond, Mary B mdrummond@mdek12.org 601-792-8330 601-664-8745

Jefferson Vertonya Cameron vcameron@mdek12.org 601-786-6019 601-786-7187

Jones Heidelberg, Trina A theidelberg@mdek12.org 601-649-7900 601-664-8731

Jones Hill, Terri thill@mdek12.org 601-477-8483

Jones Walters, Christy S cwalters@mdek12.org 601-729-5415

Kemper Tracy Naylor tnaylor@mdek12.org 601-743-2572 662-361-0303

Lafayette  Kasey  Stafford kstafford@mdek12.org 662-371-1606 

Lamar Brewer, April abrewer@mdek12.org
601-794-6221 ext 

3820
601-337-6143

Lauderdale
Kristi Ethridge

kethridge@mdek12.org
601-484-3978

Lauderdale Carla Snowden csnowden@mdek12.org 601-486-4928

Lauderdale Denise C. Todd dchaney@mdek12.org 601-482-9836

Lawrence Showers G., Quanda qgriffith@mdek12.org 601-587-9304

Leake Shelia Watkins swatkins@mdek12.org 601-298-0040 662-266-7794
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Lee  Leah   Box lbox@mdek12.org 662-432-1998  662-871-6019 

Leflore  Anthony  Gary agary@mdek12.org 662-459-8034 662-299-8644 

Leflore 
Lamar  McDowell

lmcdowell@mdek12.org
662-455-3661 ext 

7128 

Lincoln Brown, Lamareo lbrown@mdek12.org 601-835-2176 601-455-3363

Lincoln Robinson, Keith krobinson@mdek12.org 601-835-2176 601-664-8727

Lowndes  Nicole  Bryant nbryant@mdek12.org
662-241-7200 ext  

223

Lowndes 
Alquana Chandler

achandler@mdek12.org 662-328-1119 

Lowndes  Polly  Dentry pdentry@mdek12.org 662-243-1677 

Madison Mary Greer mgreer@mdek12.org 601-859-1651 601-624-5453

Madison Alma Scott ascott@mdek12.org 601-859-1651 601-624-6770

Marion Preston, Tenita tpreston@mdek12.org 601-736-2269 601-441-0407

Marshall  KinMaria Carter kicarter@mdek12.org 662-252-5311 

McComb Felder, Takeya tfelder@mdek12.org 601-551-0577 601-303-0939

Monroe  Jordan  Summerford jsummerford@mdek12.org 662-257-0763  662-361-6809 

Montgomery  Mary  Eskridge meskridge@mdek12.org 662-283-2314  662-310-2095 

Neshoba Shelby Griffin sgriffin@mdek12.org 601-656-2672 601-575-2624

Newton Gerald May gerald.may@mdek12.org 601-635-2119

Noxubee Sheterica Hines shines@mdek12.org 662-726-1227 662-361-1930

Oktibbeha  Darlene  Hunt davant@mdek12.org 662-323-0655  662-552-9725 

Oktibbeha  Regina  Sykes rsykes@mdek12.org 662-324-4094 

Panola/Tate Morgan, Lukeither lumorgan@mdk12.org 662-526-0292  662-209-5391 

Pearl River Johnson, Bill bill.johnson@mdek12.org 601-403-9182

Pearl River McGill, Melinda mmcgill@mdek12.org 601-798-4074

Perry Tingle, Nancy Renee jltingle@mdk12.org 601-964-3218 601-422-9792

Pike Martin, Carolyn jlmartin@mdk12.org 601-783-6958 601-248-7597

Pontotoc  Leslie  Riddle lriddle@mdek12.org 662-489-8583  662-808-7987 

Prentiss  Don  Lambert dlambert@mdek12.org 662-728-2969 

Quitman Shirley  Reed sreed@mdek12.org 662-326-2638  662-561-5224 

Rankin Kimberly Ellis kmellis@mdek12.org 601-420-2336 601-209-1592

Rankin Christina Toins carchie@mdek12.org 601-919-9710 601-249-8837
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Rankin Shealyn Salters ssalters@mdek12.org 601-829-6975 601-799-7911

Rankin Tanya Williams tbwilliams@mdek12.org 601-824-5186 601-624-8160

Scott Octavia Kincaid okincaid@mdek12.org 601-469-4883

Sharkey Jacqueline Hampton jhampton@mdek12.org 662-873-2010 662-417-0849

Simpson Flagg, Patrick pflagg@mdek12.org 601-847-8164 601-540-2618

Simpson Bass, Carey cabass@mdek12.org 601-847-8164 601-664-8733

Smith Co. Evans, Samantha saevans@mdek12.org 601-782-4867 601-765-9731

Stone Cowan, Brandi bcowan@mdek12.org 601-928-2253

Sunflower Ida Cannon icannon@mdek12.org 662-887-8107 662-417-5395

Tate  Shana  Blakely sblakely@mdek12.org 662-560-6499

Tippah  Raquel  Hardin rhardin@mdek12.org 662-837-2348 

Tishomingo  Lesa  Judd ljudd@mdek12.org 662-438-8128  662-687-2729 

Tunica  Willie  Bryant wbryant@mdek12.org 662-363-1343  662-541-5095 

Union  Callie  Smithey csmithey@mde.k12.ms.us 662-534-0740 

Walthall Thompson, Edwin ethompson@mdek12.org 601-876-6980

Warren Alexandria Burrell aburrell@mdek12.org 601-883-0291 601-218-8149

Warren Monica Williams mwilliams@mdek12.org 601-619-2340 601-665-2589

Washington Emerus Addison addison@mdek12.org 662-334-2774 662-417-2134

Washington Carla McGill cmcgill@mdek12.org 662-590-5997

Washington Latricia Preston lpreston@mdek12.org 662-820-1156

Wayne Jones, Aisha ajones@mdek12.org 601-671-0080 601-670-5503

Webster  Alison  Lanthrip aclark@mdek12.org 662-258-4253  662-552-9785 

Wilkinson Anthony, Edward D eanthony@mdek12.org 601-888-4381 601-551-1476

Winston  Spiva, Forstyhia fspiva@mdek12.org 662-803-0937 

Yalobusha  Ebony  Cancer ecancer@mdek12.org 662-473-1218  662-417-7038 

Yazoo Treadwell Kennedy tkennedy@mdek12.org 662-746-5156 662-571-9030

Yazoo Tybriesha Trotter ttrotter@mdek12.org 662-751-8804

Supervisors

Northern DistrictAllison Crain acrain@mdek12.org 662-513-6206 662-934-0838

Southern DistrictKorby Mann klmann@mdek12.org 601-739-3000

Central District Cheryl Mickens cmickens@mdek12.org 601-726-4027 662-285-7329
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Staff Officer III

Compulsory Terissa Williams twilliams@mdek12.org 662-563-9332

Juvenile DetentionsDanny Rochelle drochelle@mdek12.org 601-359-3181

Director

Alternative Ed Darroll Woods dwoods@mdek12.org 601-359-2991
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